
GCE Exam Timetable - Summer 2016 (BY DATE)

Date Start Duration Board Component Title
Mon 16 May AM 02:00 WJEC/GCE Drama DA2
Mon 16 May AM 01:00 WJEC/GCE Geology GL1

Tue 17 May PM 01:15 WJEC/GCE Electronics ET1

Tue 17 May PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Geography G1
Tue 17 May PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Law LA1

Wed 18 May AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Mathematics C1
Wed 18 May PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE History - Europe in an Age of Conflict

Thu 19 May AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE Media Studies MS1

Thu 19 May AM 01:15 WJEC/GCE Religious Studies RS1/2 Philosophy

Thu 19 May AM 01:15 WJEC/GCE Religious Stud RS1/2 Eastern Religion

Thu 19 May PM 01:15 WJEC/GCE Business Studies BS1
Thu 19 May PM 01:15 WJEC/GCE Business Studies  Business Opportunities

Fri 20 May AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE English Literature LT1

Fri 20 May AM 02:00 WJEC/GCE English Literature Prose and Drama

Fri 20 May PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Geography G2
Fri 20 May PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Law LA2

Mon 23 May AM 02:00 WJEC/GCE Design & Technology DT1

Mon 23 May AM 01:15 WJEC/GCE Geology GL3

Mon 23 May AM 01:00 WJEC/GCE Music MU3: Part 1
Mon 23 May AM 01:00 WJEC/GCE Music MU3: Part 2

Tue 24 May AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE Spanish SN2

Tue 24 May AM 01:00 OCR Physics: Mechanics

Tue 24 May AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Physics: Motion Energy

Tue 24 May PM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Business Studies BS2
Tue 24 May PM 02:00 WJEC/GCE Business Studies Business Functions

Wed 25 May AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Mathematics C2

Wed 25 May PM 01:20 WJEC/GCE History HY2
Wed 25 May PM 01:45 WJEC/GCE History Part 1 Problems through the ages

Thu 26 May AM 02:00 WJEC/GCE English Literature Poetry Post-1900

Thu 26 May PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Biology BY1

Thu 26 May PM 01:15 WJEC/GCE Electronics ET2

Thu 26 May PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Biology  Basic Biochemistry

Fri 27 May AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Chemistry CH1
Fri 27 May AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Chemistry  The Lang of Chem

Mon 06 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE French FN2

Mon 06 Jun AM 02:15 WJEC/GCE ICT IT1
Mon 06 Jun PM 02:00 WJEC/GCE Geology GL4

Tue 07 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Biology BY2
Tue 07 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Biology  Biodiversity and Phys

Wed 08 Jun AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Mathematics C3
Wed 08 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE Media Studies MS4

Thu 09 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Geography G3: Section A

Thu 09 Jun PM 00:45 WJEC/GCE Geography G3: Section B



Thu 09 Jun PM 01:45 OCR Physics: Elctrns  Wves & Phtns Wrttn
Thu 09 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Physics: Electricity and Light

Fri 10 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE Design Technology: DT3

Fri 10 Jun AM 00:50 WJEC/GCE History HY4: Nazi Germany

Fri 10 Jun AM 01:40 WJEC/GCE History HY4: Wal/Eng.1880-1980

Fri 10 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Chemistry CH2

Fri 10 Jun PM 01:00 WJEC/GCE Geology GL5: Natural Resources

Fri 10 Jun PM 01:00 WJEC/GCE Geology GL5: Evolution/Britain
Fri 10 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Chemistry  Energy  Rate and Chem

Tue 14 Jun AM 01:00 WJEC/GCE Electronics ET4

Tue 14 Jun AM 03:00 WJEC/GCE French FN4

Tue 14 Jun PM 02:00 WJEC/GCE Business Studies BS3
Tue 14 Jun PM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Chemistry CH4

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Mathematics S1

Wed 15 Jun AM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Religious Studies RS3: Ethics
Wed 15 Jun AM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Religious Studies RS3: Philosophy

Thu 16 Jun AM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Geography G4: Sustainability

Thu 16 Jun AM 00:45 WJEC/GCE Music MU6: Part 1

Thu 16 Jun AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Music MU6: Part 2
Thu 16 Jun PM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Biology BY4

Fri 17 Jun AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Electronics ET5

Fri 17 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE English Literature LT4
Fri 17 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Mathematics C4

Mon 20 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE Drama DA4

Mon 20 Jun AM 03:00 WJEC/GCE Spanish SN4

Mon 20 Jun AM 01:15 OCR Physics: the Newtonian World
Mon 20 Jun PM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Welsh CA5

Tue 21 Jun AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Mathematics M1

Tue 21 Jun AM 01:30 WJEC/GCE Law LA3: Criminal Law & Justice
Tue 21 Jun PM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Religious Studies RS4

Wed 22 Jun AM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Chemistry CH5

Wed 22 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE ICT IT3
Wed 22 Jun PM 02:00 WJEC/GCE Business Studies BS4

Thu 23 Jun AM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Biology BY5
Thu 23 Jun AM 01:45 WJEC/GCE Welsh CA6

Fri 24 Jun AM 02:30 WJEC/GCE Law LA4: Criminal Law & Justice

Tue 28 Jun AM 02:00 OCR Physics: Fields Particles


